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MARKMAN MARKING MACHINE

9031-10-01

Product info

Product info2

Product group

Type
Other
Length
Width
Height

Weight

Part no. Prod. Type

90311001 MarkMan 1I-M, manual, excl. types/holders
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A manual machine for marking of ferrules (before
swaging). The marking machine can be used on any
hose ferrule with dimension 3/16" to 2".

The type holder can be provided with 2 or 3 text rows
alt. with a complete 8-digit marking wheel

900

Marking Systems
Manual

500 mm

200 mm

500 mm

28 kg
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